Vikyshome Imitikdo @aynto TnA1:2130245194, TnA2:2109832877

Kwv:6940051100, Audritpitne 134, 17561 NaAawd DaAnpo

AEYTEPA-MONDAY (02/03/26)

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Delivery Seating

MEPKA AEMONATH ME BPAXTA AAXANIKA
Perch Lemonade with Boiled Vegetables
MYAONINAADO

Mussels with rice

PIZOTO ME KOTOMOYAO & MANITAPIA
Risotto with chicken & mushrooms
OMEAETA ®OYPNOY ME AAXANIKA
Omelette Oven with Vegetables
MEAITZANEZ AAA TKPEKA (ME ®ETA 5TO ®OYPNO)
Eggplant ala greca

FEMIZTA

Stuffed vegetables
NAXANONTOAMAAEZ AYTOAEMONO
Cabbage with egg and lemon sauce
KPIGAPOTO ME AAXANIKA

Orzo with vegetables

MMNAMIEZ ®OYPNOY

Baked okra

PEBYOIA OOYPNOY KOKKINIZTA
Chickpeas oven with tomato sauce
MOYZAKAZ

Mousaka

NAZANIA ®OYPNOY ME KIMA

Lasagne in the oven with minced meat
KOTOzOYNA

Chicken soup

KPEATOZOYNA

Meat soup

8.90-11.00

9.50-11.50

6.50 — 8.50

5.00 - 6.50

6.00 - 7.50

6.00 - 7.50

7.00-9.00

5.50-7.00

5.50-7.00

5.50-7.00

6.50 - 8.50

6.50 — 8.50

6.00—7.50

7.00-9.00

OYNA BEAOYTE (KITPINH KOAOKY®A-KAPOTO-KAXTANO) 6.00 - 7.50

Soup with pumkin, carrot & chestnut
MAKAPONIA ME KIMA

Macaroni with Mince

KEDTEAAKIA MOZXAPIZIA THTANHTA
Meat balls beef fried

MMIOTEKIA TAAOMOYAAZ ZXAPAZ
Grilled turkey burgers

5.50-7.00

7.00-9.00

7.00-9.00



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

MMNIOTEKIA MOZXAPIZIA 2XAPAZ
Grilled beef burgers
2OYTZOYKAKIA

Smyrna meatballs

KOTOMOYAO ME MEAI & ZOYZAMI
Chicken with honey & sesame seeds
rNOYBETZI KOTOMOYAO

Giouvetsi chicken

MOZXAPAKI AEMONATO

Calf with lemon sauce
KOAOKYOOKEDTEAEZ

Pumpkin balls

OABA

Split peas

JMANAKOTYPONITA

Spinach and cheese pie

7.50-9.50

7.50-9.50

6.50 - 8.50

6.50 - 8.50

8.90 - 11.00

5.00-6.50

5.00-6.50

4.50 - 5.50



